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Medical Device Regulation
Performing Successful Clinical Evaluation

Seminar and Workshop
with Dr.Bassil Akra

11.01.2018 in Zürich Hilton Airport Hotel
Content of the Seminar:

Time 
08:30 
09:00 

10:30 
10:45 
11:45 
12:30 

14:30 
14:45 
15:15 
16:15
17:00

Topics      
Welcome
Introduction & Summary of the main changes in the 
requirements
Coffee Break
Clinical Requirements MDD vs. MDR
Lunch
Clinical Evaluation Process
- Clinical Evaluation Plan
- Clinical Development Plan
- Clinical Evaluation
Coffee Break
Clinical Investigation following good clinical practice
PMCF Requirements – How to plan accordingly?
Workshop and Q&A
End of the Seminar




