

Medical Device Regulation Performing Successful Clinical Evaluation Seminar and Workshop with Dr.Bassil Akra 11.01.2018 in Zürich Hilton Airport Hotel

Content of the Seminar:

<u>Time</u>	Topics
08:30	Welcome
09:00	Introduction & Summary of the main changes in the
	requirements
10:30	Coffee Break
10:45	Clinical Requirements MDD vs. MDR
11:45	Lunch
12:30	Clinical Evaluation Process
	- Clinical Evaluation Plan
	- Clinical Development Plan
	- Clinical Evaluation
14:30	Coffee Break
14:45	Clinical Investigation following good clinical practice
15:15	PMCF Requirements - How to plan accordingly?
16:15	Workshop and Q&A
17:00	End of the Seminar